

REPARATII DACIA LOGAN

I.D.: 63465773

Data publicarii 23.11.21 Coduri CPV 50112200-5 50110000-9

Pretul estimativ: 1.176,47 RON - 1.176,47 RON

Descriere: 1 AMORTIZOR FATA Bucata 134.453760 2.000 268.91 268.91 51.09 320.00 2 SET FLANSE AMORTIZOR Bucata 142.857120 1.000 142.86 142.86 27.14 170.00 3 CAP BARA STG + DR Bucata 54.621840 2.000 109.24 109.24 20.76 130.00 4 BEC H4 Bucata 12.605040 2.000 25.21 25.21 4.79 30.00 5 INLOCUIT AMORTIZOARE FATA + FLANSE Ora 63.025210 4.000 252.10 252.10 47.90 300.00 6 INLOCUIT CAPETE BARA STG + DR Ora 84.033613 1.500 126.05 126.05 23.95 150.00 7 REGLARE GEOMETRIE ROTI Ora 84.030000 1.200 100.84 100.84 19.16 120.00 8 VERIFICAT + INLOCUIT BECURI Ora 84.030000 0.300 25.21 25.21 4.79 30.00 9 D/R + CURATAT VAS SPALATOR PARBRIZ Ora 84.033613 1.000 84.03 84.03 15.97 100.00 10 VERICAT + REPARAT INCUIETOARE PORTBAGAJ Ora 84.033613 0.500 42.02 42.02 7.98 50.00 TOTAL : 1176.47 TVA: 223.53 TOTAL: 1400.00